
 
 

Super Series #1 Final Results 
 

 

Seeding Time Trial Results - Male 

First Name Last Name Age 1500m Track Time 2.46km Bike  BONUS POINTS AGG TIME 

Austin Beese 14 4:58 6:22 1+1 11:20 

Soren Rossato 14 5:17 6:42 0 11:59 

Daniel Damian 18 4:08 5:16 1 9:24 

Caleb Ney 19 4:31 5:11 1 9:42 

Jack Screen 19 4:21 6:13 0 10:34 

Trenton Lau 17 4:34 6:12 0 10:45 

James Sikich 16 4:47 6:06 0 10:53 

Chris Gregor 22 4:05 5:02 1+1 9:07 

Brodie Marshall 23 4:09 5:17 0 9:26 

Ryley MacFarlane 21 5:04 6:54 0 11:58 

James 
Olson-
Keating 20 DNS DNS 0 DNS 
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Seeding Time Trial Results - Female 

First Name Last Name Age 1500m Track Time 2.46km Bike  BONUS POINTS AGG TIME 

Merina Lau 14 5:29 7:23 1+1 12:52 

Sonia Nguyen 15 6:09 8:25 0 14:34 

Sunnie Leishman 15 DNS DNS   DNS 

Heidi Henry 16 4:49 5:52 1 10:41 

Sidney Clement 16 4:42 6:08 1 10:50 

Adelaide 
Badini 
Confalonieri 17 4:52 6:05 0 10:57 

Jamie Harker 17 5:16 6:16 0 11:32 

Quillan Gall 16 5:39 7:48 0 13:27 

Alexis Woo 18 5:52 8:01 0 13:53 

Kate Brooks 18 5:45 8:31 0 14:16 

Andréanne 
Brière-
Duludede 24 5:04 6:25 0 11:29 
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Final Score Super Series #1 

First Name Last Name Points 

Chris Gregor 45 

Daniel Damian 40 

Brodie Marshall 36 

Caleb Ney 34 

Jack Screen 34 

Trenton Lau 32 

James Sikich 28 

Heidi Henry 25 

Sidney Clement 24 

Austin Beese 24 

Jamie Harker 18 

Ryley MacFarlane 16 

Soren Rossato 14 

Adelaide Badini Confalonieri 13 

Merina Lau 12 

Andréanne Brière-Duludede 9 

Quillan Gall 8 

Kate Brooks 6 

Alexis Woo 3 

Sonia Nguyen 2 
 


